
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

07 

85 

2 

32 

1 

76 

43 

31 

23 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

1 

4 

Class 

ASR 

GT1 

SPO 

GTA 

GTA 

SPO 

SPO 

AS 

SPO 

Name 

Jacek Mucha 

Richard Bridgette 

Harry Hinkle 

Randy Haney 

Stephen Magowan 

Bill Stewart 

Bill Smith 

Dainton Brooks 

Jared Haney 

Laps 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

Best Tm 

1:21.645 

1:33.567 

1:36.440 

1:34.680 

1:39.312 

1:41.183 

1:32.473 

1:42.127 

1:40.713 

Member_ID 

171 

54564 

461445 

435804 

307992 

437924 

323575 

240779_1 

477484 

Region 

FLA 

CCR 

Atl 

Atl 

CCR 

CFR 

Atl 

ATL 

Atl 

Sponsor 

Phoenix-innotech/mazda 

Net Depot 

Victory Signs 

university volvo overseas delivery 

Paragon Management and Consulting 

grapetree bay resort 

GEORGIA CONTROL CENTER AND CHASTIAN ENGINE CENTER 

Hometown 

Highland Beach FL 

Huntersville NC 

Marietta GA 

Alto GA 

Charlotte NC 

Tallahassee FL 

Carolina PR 

Riverdale GA 

ALTO Ga 

Make-Model 

jms016cp mazda 

1996 Ford Mustang 

Dodge Charger 

2012 Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet 2015 camaro 

2002 Porsche 911 Turbo 

1991 Chevrolet Camaro 

1995 Ford MUSTANG COBRA 

Pontiac sunfire 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

OVERALL RACE TIME:  22:31.045 

Printed: 8/12/2016 11:39:09 AM 

16-RQ-4132-S 

Carol Cone, Chief Steward / Sara Snider, Chairman SOM 

Jenny Paradis, Chief of Timing and Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Atlanta Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

102.755 

Best Lap Tm 

1:21.645 

Best Speed 

111.997 

Best Lap by 

07 - Jacek Mucha 

Atlanta Region SCCA July Fry 2016 

GROUP 5:  SARRC/SECS - AS GT1 GT2 GT3 GT 

Sunday Race 

Race (30:00 or 15 Laps) started at 12:41:03 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

7/24/2016 12:41 PM 

OFFICIAL


